B.—2a. 56

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

OLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Ttem.

57
58

59
60

61

62
63
64

65
66

67
68
69

70

71
72
73

74

76

77
78
79
80
81
83
84,

85
- 86

87

| TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.

VOTE No. 40—continued.
Dunedin—continued.
2 Despatch Clerks at £110
16 Messengers, 2 at £50, 14 at £40.
North Dunedin—
Officer in Charge (also Postmaster £200)
2 Messengers at £36 :
Port C’kalum §—

4 Telegraphists, 1 at £100 (also Postmaster
£195, Regmmar of Electors £25, and Re-
gistrar of Births &c. fees), 1 at £130, 1 at
£100 1 at £90

3 Mcsqenoers 1 at £40, 2 at £36

Portobello—
Officer in Charge
Otago Heads—
Telegraphist
Waikouaiti—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £75)
Messenger {also from Post Office £10)
Palmerston—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £120)

Telegraphist

Messenger

Naseby—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £80, and. Regls-
trar of Births &e. fees) . .
St. Bathans—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40)
Ophir—
Teledraplust (also Postmaster £30)
Hampden—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30, and Regis-
trar of Births &c. fees) .
Herbert—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £45)
Kakanui (Station gnaranteed)—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25)
Duntroon—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30, and

Registrar of Births &e. fees)
Oainaru—

6 Telewraphlbts 1 at £250, 1 at £140, 1 at
£135, 1 at £130, 1 at £100 1 at £90

Counter Clerk

4 Messengers, 3 at £40 (also £20 from Post
Ofﬁco), 1 at £36 ..

Waimate—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60, and Regis-
trar of Births &e. fees)

Telegraphist

Cadet

Messenger

Limaru—

7 l‘elewmph]stq 1 at £303 2 at £140, 2 at
£100, 2 at £90 ..

2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £145, 1 ab £100

8 Messengers at £40

Temuka—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40, and Reglq-

trar of Births &c. fees) .. ..

1880-81.

220
660

10
72

420
112

12

85

36
125
100

40
145

95

140

140
130
100

110

S45
155
156
150
100

36
960

245
120

170

[N [Nl

(e el el OO < en) (e}

o

COoOQO

SO O

SO oo [l

[P ol o) [ ee] < <

=]




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

