Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

	TELEGRAPHS—continu						-
Item.			1880–81.				
		£	s.	d.	£	8.	d.
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.	æ	ъ.	u.	~	ю,	٠.
	VOTE No. 40—continued.						
EH	Dunedin—continued. 2 Despatch Clerks at £110	220	0	0			
57 58	16 Messengers, 2 at £50, 14 at £40	660	ő	o			•
5 9	North Dunedin— Officer in Charge (also Postmaster £200)	10	0	0			
60	2 Messengers at £36	72	0	0			
61	Port Chalmers— 4 Telegraphists, 1 at £100 (also Postmaster £195, Registrar of Electors £25, and Registrar of Births &c. fees), 1 at £130, 1 at			-			
co	£100, 1 at £90 3 Messengers, 1 at £40, 2 at £36	$\frac{420}{112}$	$0 \\ 0$	0			
62	Portobello	i i					
63	Officer in Charge	12	0	0			
64	Otago Heads— _Telegraphist	50	0	0			
65	Waikouaiti— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £75)	85	0	0			
66	Messenger (also from Post Office £10)	36	ŏ	ŏ			
67	Palmerston— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £120)	125	0	0			
68	Telegraphist (also Fostmaster £120)	100	ő	0			
69	Messenger	40	0	0			
70	Naseby— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £80, and Regis-						
	trar of Births &c. fees)	145	0	O			
71	St. Bathans— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40)	95	0	0			
72	Ophir— (Vale graphist (also Postmanton 630)	140	0	o			
	Hampden—	140	J				
73	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	140	0	o			
	Herbert-		_				
74	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £45) Kakanui (Station guaranteed)—	130	0	0			
75	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25)	100	0	0			
76	Duntroon— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30, and			-			
	Registrar of Births &c. fees)	110	0	0			
77	Oamaru— 6 Telegraphists, 1 at £250, 1 at £140, 1 at						
• •	£135, 1 at £130, 1 at £100, 1 at £90	845	0	0			
78 70	Counter Clerk	155	0	0			
79	4 Messengers, 3 at £40 (also £20 from Post Office), 1 at £36	156	0	0			
00	Waimate—						
80	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	150	0	0			
81	Telegraphist	100	0	0			
82 83	Cadet Messenger	90 36	0	0			
ŀ	Timaru—	!					
84	7 Telegraphists, 1 at £300, 2 at £140, 2 at £100, 2 at £90	960	0	0			3
85	2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £145, 1 at £100	245	0	0			
86	3 Messengers at £40 \dots $Temuka$ —	120	0	0			
87	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	170	0	o			
ļ.	·		•	1			